
Solicitation No: RFP-16-EW-005 Submission Date: 7/19/2016

Solicitation Title: 

Vendor 
Meroney Public Affairs Integrate Agency Prime PR Sammis & Ochoa

Contact Name Mike Meroney Allie Danziger Nicolia Wiles Mario Ochoa

Phone # (512) 499-8880 (713) 225-0880 (512) 477-7373 (210) 390-5546

Email mike@meroneypublicaffairs.com allieeintegrateagency.com nwiles@prime-techpr.com mario@sammisochoa.com

Ethnicity / Gender F/WO F/WO Non-HUB F/WO

Total Proposal $90,000.00 $72,000 $81,000 $37,800.00
Qualified (Y/N) Y Y Y

Vendor 
Lewis Publications Peters Group Public Relations Netma Corp dba hck2

Contact Name Blake Lewis Lauren Peters Heather Capps

Phone # (214) 635-3020 (512) 586-6955 (972) 499-6654

Email blewis@lewispublicrelations.com lauren@petersgroupppr.com heather.capps@hck2.com
Ethnicity / Gender Non-HUB Non-HUB F/WO

Total Proposal $133,560.00 $108,000.00 $50,400.00

Qualified (Y/N) Y Y

Awarded to Prime PR Total Bids Sent 1004 AIM ______       AIF_______

Date 8/4/2016 Total Bids Received 7 BLM______      BLF_______

Amount $8,000.00 HUB Sent 807 HIM______      HIF________

Req# or PO# PO P6038622 Non-HUB Received 3 ASM______     ASF________

HUB Received 4 WOF__4___    

Comments:
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